#11/2 Rookie RH-186 Teams

RSNCA National Finals Results Summary April 24
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Tiller

Tiller
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Whitty
Cleary
Selleck
Cleary
Tiller
Murray
Tiller
Fardell
Frost
Barwick
White
Tiller
Wegener
Stone
Whitty

FIRST NAME
Taliesha
Yasmine
Lily
Lonnie
Lonnie
Sherrie
Adam
Nina
Adam
Yasmine
Gillian
Taliesha
Josh
Millah
Cody
Georgia
Yasmine
Michelle
Darryl
Sherrie

AMOUNT
WON
$ 723.45
$ 723.45
$ 612.15
$ 612.15
$ 389.55
$ 389.55
$ 278.25
$ 278.25
$ 250.42
$ 250.42
$ 222.60
$ 222.60
$ 166.95
$ 166.95
$ 139.13
$ 139.13
$ -

$
$ -
$

POINTS TOTALTIME

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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147.41
147.41
167.85
167.85
143.09
143.09
159.65
159.65
173.65
173.65
117.19
117.19
117.6
117.6
109.38
109.38
112.24
112.24
116.52
116.52

TOTAL
CATTLE
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
17
17
17



#8HC Youth-58 Teams
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Masters #10HC-67 Teams

Davie

Nell

Davie
Tiller

Frost
Jones

Nell

Tiller
Henderson
Henderson
Frost

Tiller
Adams
White
Henderson
Nell
Adams
Tiller

Nell

Tiller

PLACING LASTNAME
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Barwick
Lloyd
Davie
Nell
Johnston
Shields
Barwick
Nell
Cleary
Jones
Davie
Sinclair
Lloyd
McGill
Shields
Stone
Manning
Smith

FIRST NAME
Bella
Billy
Bella
Taliesha
Millah
D'Arcy
Billy
Taliesha
Clancy
Lily
Brontie
Taliesha
Ellen
Georgia
Lily

Billy
Ellen
Yasmine
Billy
Yasmine

FIRST NAME
Dawn
David
Shane
David
Deanna
Brad
Dawn
David
Adam
Jason
Shane
Brenda
David
Ruth
Brad
Darryl
Darren
Sherree

AMOUNT

WON

$ 209.76
$ 209.76
$ 157.32
$ 157.32
$ 111.44
$ 111.44

$
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65.55
65.55
58.99
58.99
52.44
52.44

AMOUNT

WON

$ 295.87
$ 295.87
$ 221.90
$ 221.90
$ 157.18
$ 157.18

$
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92.46
92.46
83.21
83.21
73.97
73.97

POINTS TOTALTIME
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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165.84
165.84
171.72
171.72
162.83
162.83
171.19
171.19
149.27
149.27
173.36
173.36
109
109
109.68
109.68
113.72
113.72
112.13
112.13

166.03
166.03
155.77
155.77
173.83
173.83
160.6
160.6
165.84
165.84
154.11
154.11
170.93
170.93
104.87
104.87
111.67
111.67

TOTAL
CATTLE
28
28
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
15
15

TOTAL
CATTLE
26
26
23
23
22
22
20
20
19
19
18
18
15
15
16
16
11
11
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Bowles
Lloyd

Brent
David

WHi6 (#3 & below)-108 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Tiller
Tiller
Kerle
Stone
Stone
Tiller
Jones
Lowe
Adams
Wegener
Tiller
Wegener
Tiller
Wegener
Dickson
West
Rodney
Skuthorpe
Dalziel
Thompson

FIRST NAME
Taliesha
Yasmine
Michelle
Darryl
Darryl
Taliesha
Jason
Robyn
Ellen
Michelle
Yasmine
Michelle
Taliesha
Michelle
James
Melissa
Jacquie
Lois
Natalie
Terrie Anne

AMOUNT
WON
$ 415.38
$ 415.38
$ 326.37
$ 326.37
$ 252.20
$ 252.20
$ 148.35
$ 148.35
$ 133.51
$ 133.51
$ 118.68
$ 118.68
$ 89.01
$ 89.01
$ -
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POINTS TOTALTIME

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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108.56
108.56

172.47
172.47
150.98
150.98
159.2
159.2
158.33
158.33
151.56
151.56
157.59
157.59
131.59
131.59
163.71
163.71
118.87
118.87
93.16
93.16

10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
18
18
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
8
8



WH All Levels HC-81 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Barwick
Henderson
Henderson
West
Adams
Skuthorpe
Wegener
White

Nell
Shields
Henderson
Henderson
Barwick
Lawrence
Adams
White
Barwick
Nell
Dickson
Tiller

FIRST NAME
Dawn
Lonnie
Lonnie
Melissa
Ellen
Lois
Michelle
Georgia
David
Brad
Cindy
Lonnie
Dawn
Ben
Ellen
Georgia
Dawn
David
James
Yasmine

#10 Beginner Yth RH-43 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Jackson
Lewis
Watson
Lewis
Jackson
Watson
Selleck
Watson
Caton

FIRST NAME
Mikayla
Lilly

Billy

Lilly
Mikayla
Billy

Lottie

Billy
William

AMOUNT
WON
$ 355.49
$ 355.49
$ 266.62
$ 266.62
$ 188.85
$ 188.85
$ 111.09
$ 111.09
$ 99.98
99.98
88.87
88.87
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AMOUNT
WON

$ 105.26

83.59

61.92

30.96

27.86
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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165.63
165.63
164.31
164.31
168.67
168.67
158.07
158.07
169.77
169.77
171.23
171.23
113.8
113.8
108.75
108.75
110.18
110.18
111.76
111.76

104.38
114.59
98.05
114.42
83.45
114.91
95.74
93.8
59.42

TOTAL
CATTLE
25
25
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
19
17
17
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13

TOTAL
CATTLE

13



#13HC Mixed-139 Teams
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Davie
Sinclair
Barwick
Frost

Frost
Jones
Johnston
Nell

La Macchia
Wescombe
Foster
Kirkby

Nell

Nell
Barwick
Dickson
Foster
Kerle
Lawrence
Wegener

#4 Non HC-134 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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McGill
Tiller
Hanlon
Wescombe
Rossi
Thompson
Stone
Tiller
Wegener
Wotton
Kirkby
Tiller

Kerle
West
McGill
Noden
Kerle
Pearce

FIRST NAME
Shane
Brenda
Dawn
Millah
Millah
Jason
Deanna
Billy
Fran
Danny
Jamey
Liz

Billy
David
Cody
James
Kirsty
Tara
Ben
Michelle

FIRST NAME
Ruth
Taliesha
Tara

Danny
Angela
Terrie Anne
Darryl
Yasmine
Michelle
Sophie

Liz
Yasmine
Tara
Melissa
Ruth
Kerry-Lyn
Alex

Lisa

AMOUNT
WON
$ 537.10
$ 537.10
$ 422.00
$ 422.00
$ 326.09
$ 326.09
$ 191.82
$ 191.82
$ 172.64
$ 172.64
$ 153.46
$ 153.46
$ 115.09
$ 115.09
$ -
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 517.78
$ 517.78
$ 406.82
$ 406.82
$ 314.36
$ 314.36
$ 184.92
$ 184.92
$ 166.43
$ 166.43
$ 147.94
$ 147.94
$ 110.95
$ 110.95
$ -

$
$ -
$

POINTS TOTALTIME

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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POINTS TOTALTIME

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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159.82
159.82
163.25
163.25
167.38
167.38
160.49
160.49
175.88
175.88
170.58
170.58
165.12
165.12
170.88
170.88
112.77
112.77
109.66
109.66

167.26
167.26
160.78
160.78
156.27
156.27
161.7
161.7
148.05
148.05
108.67
108.67
110.41
110.41
116.12
116.12
115.27
115.27

TOTAL
CATTLE
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
20
20
15
15

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
16
16
14
14
14
14
13
13
15
15
13
13
12
12
11
11
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Bowles
Rossi

All Levels- 104 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Fardell
Nell
Henderson
Nell
Henderson
Lawrence
Hanley
Murray
Fardell
Shields
Dillon
Jones
Tiller
Wegener
Fardell
Fardell
Adams
Kerle
Dillon
Hanley

#10HC-137 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Davie
White
Adams
Tiller
Henderson
Henderson
Adams
Wegener
Henderson
Nell

Davie
Rossi
Henderson
Sibley
Barwick

Brent
Angela

FIRST NAME
Josh
Billy
Lonnie
David
Clancy
Ben
John
Gillian
Josh
Brad
Matthew
D'Arcy
Taliesha
Michelle
Josh
Sally
Ellen
Tara
Matthew
John

FIRST NAME
Bella
Georgia
Ellen
Taliesha
Clancy
Mia
Ellen
Michelle
Lonnie
Billy
Bella
Angela
Lonnie
Lesa
Cody

AMOUNT
WON
$ 401.86
$ 401.86
$ 315.74
$ 315.74
$ 243.98
$ 243.98
$ 143.52
$ 143.52
$ 129.17
$ 129.17
$ 114.82
$ 114.82
$ 86.11
$ 86.11

$ -
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 529.37
$ 529.37
$ 415.93
$ 415.93
$ 321.40
$ 321.40
$ 189.06
$ 189.06
$ 170.15
$ 170.15
$ 151.25
$ 151.25
$ 113.44
$ 113.44
$ -

POINTS TOTALTIME

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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POINTS TOTALTIME

18
18
16
16
14
14
12

109.36
109.36

166.62
166.62
170.15
170.15
151.59
151.59
154.32
154.32
155.19
155.19
173.31
173.31
150.42
150.42
115.33
115.33
116.83
116.83
110.75
110.75

161.67
161.67
177.2
177.2
174.66
174.66
126.65
126.65
127.6
127.6
101.69
101.69
110.64
110.64
113.4

10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
22
22
22
22
18
18
20
20
18
18
15
15

TOTAL
CATTLE
23
23
23
23
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19



8

9

9
10
10

White
Davie
Whitty
Fardell
Frost

#14HC-97 Teams
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Shields
Tiller
Barwick
Lawrence
Barwick
Nell
Henderson
Rossi

Frost

Nell
Hanley
Rodney
Barwick
Barwick
Barwick
Frost
Manning
Noden
Christensen
La Macchia

Georgia
Shane
Sherrie
Sally
Brontie

FIRST NAME
Brad
Taliesha
Dawn
Ben
Cody
Billy
Clancy
Angela
Brontie
David
John
Jacquie
Cody
Dawn
Cody
Millah
Jenny
Kerry-Lyn
Myrelle
Fran

#2 Beginner Non HC-71 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Dillon
Tighe
Martin
McGill
Dillon
Lane
Jackson
Wotton
Hanlon
Martin
Benbow
Kindred

FIRST NAME
Matthew
Hayley
Tyson
Ruth
Matthew
Hannah
Mikayla
Josh
Tara
Tyson
Brooke
Jenny
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AMOUNT

WON

$ 328.49
$ 328.49
$ 246.36
$ 246.36
$ 174.51
$ 174.51
$ 102.65
$ 102.65

$
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92.39
92.39
82.12
82.12

AMOUNT

WON

$ 210.64
$ 210.64
$ 167.27
$ 167.27
$ 123.90
$ 123.90

$
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61.95
61.95
55.76
55.76
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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113.4
113.47
113.47
100.51
100.51

152.82
152.82
152.99
152.99
169.51
169.51
168.22
168.22
83.3
83.3

101.12
101.12
104.01
104.01
110.21
110.21
94.73

94.73

112.99
112.99

168.37
168.37
151.66
151.66
162.67
162.67
156.37
156.37
162.57
162.57
95.26

95.26

19
19
19
18
18

TOTAL
CATTLE
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
17
17
17
17

TOTAL
CATTLE
15
15
12
12



Bowles
Mezes
Champion
Wotton
Kerle
Pearce
Champion
McGill

#6HC-131 Teams
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Nell

Tiller
Davie
Henderson
Kerle
Manning
Nell

White

Nell

Rossi
Christensen
Flak
DeMamiel
Kerle
Howell

La Macchia
Dillon
Hanley
Lane

Lowe

Brent
Daniel
Robyn
Sophie
Tara
Trent
Robyn
Ruth

FIRST NAME
Billy
Yasmine
Bella
Lily
Tara
Jenny
David
Georgia
Billy
Angela
Myrelle
Jonathan
Kate
Michelle
Abbie
Fran
Matthew
John
Hannah
Robyn
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 390.18
$ 390.18
$ 306.57
$ 306.57
$ 236.90
$ 236.90
$ 139.35
$ 139.35
$ 125.42
$ 125.42
$ 111.48
$ 111.48
$ 83.61
$ 83.61
$ -
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POINTS TOTALTIME

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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102.07
102.07
104.78
104.78
54.52
54.52
59.46
59.46

172.22
172.22
155.37
155.37
168.85
168.85
172.3
172.3
156.89
156.89
163.52
163.52
110.22
110.22
114.66
114.66
103.1
103.1
108.65
108.65
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TOTAL
CATTLE
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
25
19
19
17
17
15
15
15
15



